
SECTION 31 
T19S, R35E 
LEA CO., NM 

TRACT B-NM OGL L-2378 
S/2SW/4 - 80 AC mol 
(ALL DEPTHS) 
Working Interest Ownership 

Owner Name Tract B Working Interest 
BTA and BTA as General Partner 100% 

BEFORE THE OIL CONVERSATION 
DIVISION 

Santa Fe, New Mexico 
Exhibit No. 6 

Submitted by: XTO ENERGY, INC. 
Hearing Date: October I , 2014 

TRACT A - NM OGL E-1638 
W/2NW/4. E/2NW/4. NW4/SW/4. NE/4SW/4. E/2 - 560 AC 
(BELOW 5100') 
Working Interest Ownership 

Owner Name Tract A Working Interest 

• 

XTO 
Apache Corp 
MLK Inc. 
Sipes Exploration 
Pure Energy 
Chisos, LTD 
John H. Hendrix Corp 
Patricia P. Schieffer Trust 
Leslie H. Wood 
Ronnie H Westbrook 
Daniel L. Veirs 
Diane Tipton Veirs 

* JM Zachary 

50.000000% 
12.500000% 
10.966700% 
7.539630% 
6.250000% 
6.250000% 
2.741600% 
1.416700% 
0.685400% 
0.466670% 
0.466650% 
0.466650% 
0.250000% 

'UNCOMMITTED 



W/2W/2 of Section 31. Township 19 South. Range 35 East 
Lea County, NM 

Perla Verde 31 State 1H Well 

Unit Interest in the W/2W/2 (Perla Verde 31 State #1H) 
Owner Name Unit Working Interest 
XTO 37.500000% 
BTA and BTA as General Partner 25.000000% 
Apache Corp 
MLK Inc. 
Sipes Exploration 
Pure Energy 
Chisos, LTD 
John H. Hendrix Corp 
Patricia P. Schieffer Trust 
Leslie H. Wood 
Ronnie H Westbrook 
Daniel L. Veirs 
Diane Tipton Veirs 
*JM Zachary 

9.375000% 
8.225025% 
5.654723% 
4.687500% 
4.687500% 
2.056200% 
1.062525% 
0.514050% 
0.350003% 
0.349988% 
0.349988% 
0.187500% 

* Uncommitted 



W/2E/2 of Section 31. Township 19 South. Range 35 East 
Lea County, NM 

Perla Verde 31 State 2H Well 

Tract A - Unit Interest Ownership in the W/2E/2 
(Perla Verde 31 State #2H) 
Owner Name Tract Workinq Interest 
XTO 50.000000% 
Apache Corp 12.500000% 
MLK Inc. 10.966700% 
Sipes Exploration 7.539630% 
Pure Energy 6.250000% 
Chisos, LTD 6.250000% 
John H. Hendrix Corp 2.741600% 
Patricia P. Schieffer Trust 1.416700% 
Leslie H. Wood 0.685400% 
Ronnie H Westbrook 0.466670% 
Daniel L. Veirs 0.466650% 
Diane Tipton Veirs 0.466650% 
*JM Zachary 0.250000% 

•Uncommitted 



E/2W/2 of Section 31. Township 19 South. Range 35 East 
Lea County, NM 

Perla Verde 31 State 3H Well 

Unit Interest in the E/2W/2 (Perla Verde 31 State #3H) 
Owner Name Unit Working Interest 
XTO 37.500000% 
BTA and BTA as General Partner 25.000000% 
Apache Corp 
MLK Inc. 
Sipes Exploration 
Pure Energy 
Chisos, LTD 
John H. Hendrix Corp 
Patricia P. Schieffer Trust 
Leslie H. Wood 
Ronnie H Westbrook 
Daniel L. Veirs 
Diane Tipton Veirs 
*JM Zachary 
•Uncommitted 

9.375000% 
8.225025% 
5.654723% 
4.687500% 
4.687500% 
2.056200% 
1.062525% 
0.514050% 
0.350003% 
0.349988% 
0.349988% 
0.187500% 



E/2E/2 of Section 31. Township 19 South. Range 35 East 
Lea County, NM 

Perla Verde 31 State 4H Well 

Perla Verde 
31 State 

#1H 

Perla Verde 
31 State 

#3H 

Perla Verde 
31 State 

#2H 

TRACTA 

Tract A - Unit Interest Ownership in the E/2E/2 
(Perla Verde 31 State #4H) 
Owner Name Tract Working Interest 
XTO 
Apache Corp 
MLK Inc. 
Sipes Exploration 
Pure Energy 
Chisos, LTD 
John H. Hendrix Corp 
Patricia P. Schieffer Trust 
Leslie H. Wood 
Ronnie H Westbrook 
Daniel L. Veirs 
Diane Tipton Veirs 
*JM Zachary 

50.000000% 
12.500000% 
10.966700% 
7.539630% 
6.250000% 
6.250000% 
2.741600% 
1.416700% 
0.685400% 
0.466670% 
0.466650% 
0.466650% 
0.250000% 

Uncommitted 


